PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27713 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2022-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp®, EasyWhite®,  the Cree logo, and the Cree
LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS285
REV 7 1
XLamp® CMB1825 LED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

80 82 3590 3851 57G CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A57G
90 92 3117 3344 57G CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A57G
5000 K
70 73 3912 4196 50E CMB1825-0000-
000N0B0A50E
80 82 3584 3844 50G CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A50G
90 92 3076 3299 50G CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A50G
4000 K
70 73 3866 4147 40E CMB1825-0000-
000N0B0A40E
80 82 3543 3800 40H CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A40H 40G CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A40G
90 92 3046 3267 40H CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A40H 40G CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A40G
3500 K
80 82 3512 3767 35H CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A35H 35G CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A35G
90 92 3045 3266 35H CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A35H 35G CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A35G
3000 K
70 73 3769 4043 30E CMB1825-0000-
000N0B0A30E
80 82 3453 3703 30H CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A30H 30G CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A30G
90 92 3004 3222 30H CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A30H 30G CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A30G
2700 K
80 82 3315 3556 27H CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A27H 27G CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A27G
90 92 2886 3096 27H CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A27H 27G CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A27G
2400 K
80 82 3112 3338 24H CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A24H 24G CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A24G
90 92 2688 2883 24H CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A24H 24G CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A24G
2200 K
80 82 2919 3131 22H CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A22H 22G CMB1825-0000-
000N0H0A22G
90 92 2481 2662 22H CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A22H 22G CMB1825-0000-
000N0U0A22G
XLAMP® CMB1825 LED
© 2022-2025 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp®, EasyWhite®,  the Cree logo, and the Cree
LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS285
REV 7 4
FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, ORDER CODES & BINS - STANDARD LEDS, PREMIUM COLOR (IF = 700 mA, TJ = 85 °C)
Fidelity
Nominal
CCT
CRI* Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
2-Step
Min. Typ Group Order Code
4000 K 95 98 2751 2951 40H CMB1825-0000-000N0Z0A40H
3500 K 95 98 2737 2936 35H CMB1825-0000-000N0Z0A35H
3000 K 95 98 2658 2851 30H CMB1825-0000-000N0Z0A30H
2700 K 95 98 2532 2716 27H CMB1825-0000-000N0Z0A27H
2400 K 95 98 2317 2486 24H CMB1825-0000-000N0Z0A24H
Specialty
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum